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Home Loans Fact Sheet
NOVEMBER 2022

Bond Applicants

Average Approved Loan to Value (%)

Average Purchase Price

Average Interest Rate

38 37YEARS YEARS
the average age of 
bond applicants

the average age of 1st
time bond applicants PRIME + 0,25% PRIME - 0,16%

NOVEMBER '21 NOVEMBER  '22

ALL BUYERS

% OF FIRST TIME BUYERS

ALL BUYERS FIRST TIME BUYERS

FIRST TIME BUYERS

APPROVED BONDS TAKEN UP
WITH OWN BANK

NOVEMBER '22

NOVEMBER '22

NOVEMBER '22

NOVEMBER '22

NOVEMBER '21

NOVEMBER '21

NOVEMBER '21

NOVEMBER '21

89%

72%

92%

28%

89%

72%

92%

21%

R1,172,427
R1,054,254

R1,066,862 R966, 939

R105,565 R87, 315R109,049 R86, 731

R1,063,083 R967, 377

R1,172,132
R1,054,108

Total Price Loan Value Deposit

2022 PRIME LENDING RATE - 9.75%2021 PRIME LENDING RATE - 7.25%


